
Name Timezone E-mail Buddy
Antonia Damiani PST adamiani@comcast.net Celeste Hammon
Boreth Nep PST boreth@gmail.com Zach Rabenstein 
Celeste Hammon CST coach@celestehamman.com Antonia Damiani
Cindy Logan PST cindyoguin@cox.net Cristie Wallace, Kimberly Stewart
Colleen Schaefgen EST Sailtoyourfuture@aol.com Elena Andreadakis
Cristie Wallace PST cwallace@paychex.com Kimberly Stewart, Cindy Logan
Dawn Logue PST Dawnlogue2002@yahoo.com Deeanne Ferletic
Dawn 2nd e-mail) DLogue@ncen.com
Deeanne Ferletic PST Dferletic@Cox.net Dawn Logue
Elena Andreadakis EST Elena.Andreadakis@fmr.com Colleen Schaefgen
Heather Fougnier EST heather.fougnier@successsummits.com Rosemary Heenan
Jacqueline Seifert PST JSeifert@Paychex.com Shelle Sandberg
Judy Ragland CST judynjim2@netzero.com Vickie Rabenstein
Karen Vizer PST onelyte@earthlink.net Todd Canedy
Kimberly Stewart PST krstewart99@yahoo.com Cristie Wallace, Cindy Logan
Kimberly Wickham EST wickham@catskill.net Sally Riggs
Linda Burge UK lburge@lburge.fsnet.co.uk Mary Ann Robbat
Lisa Cintron PST lisareliv@yahoo.com Perenna Fleming
Mark Kranz PST pgpilot@cox.net Ron Rabenstein
Mary Ann Robbat EST mrobbat@earthlink.net Linda Burge 
Perenna Fleming PST PerennaF@comcast.net Lisa Cintron
Ron Rabenstein EST buygroup@comcast.net Mark Kranz
Rosemary Heenan EST rosemaryheenan@yahoo.com Heather Fougnier
Sally Riggs PST riggs.sally@comcast.net Kimberly Wickham
Shelle Sandberg PST sasandberg@cox.net Jacqueline Seifert
Todd Canedy CST tc@toddcanedy.com Karen Vizer
Vickie Rabenstein EST buygroup@comcast.net Judy Ragland
Zach Rabenstein EST skillatsoccer11@hotmail.com Boreth Nep


